SEHI Computer Products Inc
2930 Bond Street
Rochester Hills, MI 48309

Prodesk 400 G6 SFF

Items/description Part no

HP ProDesk 400 G6 Small Form Factor PC

OS Localization US

ENERGY STAR Certified

HP ProDesk 400GOLD180W SFF G5/G6 JBK Chassis
Windows 10 Pro 64

Intel Core i5 9500 3.0 2666MHz 9M 6C 65W CPU
4GB (1x4GB) DDR4 2666 DIMM Memory

256GB M.2 2280 PCle NVMe TLC Solid State Drive
No need for optional ports

HP USB Wired Keyboard US

HP Optical Wired Mouse USB

No Included ODD

3/3/3 (material/labor/onsite) SFF Warranty US
HP 400 G6 Country Kit US

Single Unit (Small Form Factor) Packaging

Intel CFL-R Core i5 Label

Intel Core i7 9700 3.0G 12M 2666 8C 65w

8GB (1x8GB) DDR4-2666 DIMM

16GB (1x16GB) DDR4-2666 DIMM

32GB (2x16GB) DDR4-2666 DIMM

AMD Radeon RX 550x 4GB LP DisplayPort HDMI PCle x16 GFX
AMD Radeon R7 430 2GB LP 2DP PCle x16 64bit GFX
SSD 128GB M.2 PCle NVMe TLC

SSD 512GB M.2 PCle NVMe TLC

HDD 500GB 7200RPM SATA 3.5

HP VGA Port

HP HDMI Port

Ultraslim DVD-Writer

Upgrade to 5 Year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 3 Year with Accidental

Oakland University

6EF24AV

6EF30AV
6EG60AV
6EG51AV
6EG55AV
6EF39AV
6EF38AV
6EG70AV
6EG83AV
6EF49AV
6EF82AV
6EF69AV
6EG13AV
U7899E

UOABA4E

HP Desktop and Laptop Pricing
REMC Number 196060
Bill of Material

$

Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Deduct
Add
Deduct
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add

R RV VR R R VB V VR VR T R VR VR V8

180.00
40.00
120.00
220.00
90.00
55.00

(5.00)
55.00

(9.00)
7.00
8.00
15.00
17.51
19.57



HP Prodesk 400 G5 MINI

HP ProDesk 400 G5 Desktop Mini Americas PC 6GE68AV S 511.00
OS Localization US

ENERGY STAR Certified

Windows 10 Pro 64

Intel Core i5 9500T 2.2 2666MHz 9M 6C 35W CPU

4GB (1x4GB) DDR4 2666 SODIMM Memory

256GB M.2 2280 PCle NVMe TLC Solid State Drive

DM No SATA HDD Bracket G4/G5

Intel 9560 802.11ac 2x2 +Bluetooth Snon-vPro  6GF9%AV
No 3rd Port

USB Business Slim Wired Keyboard US

HP Optical Wired Mouse USB

65 Watt DM Ext Power Adapter External Power Supply

3/3/3 (material/labor/onsite) DM Warranty US

HP 400 G5 DM Country Kit US

Single Unit (Desktop Mini) Packaging

Intel CFL-R Core i5 Label

8GB (1x8GB) DDR4-2666 SODIMM 6GF64AV Add S 40.00
16GB (1x16GB) DDR4-2666 SODIMM 6GF56AV Add S 120.00
32GB (2x16GB) DDR4-2666 SODIMM 6GF60AV Add S 220.00
Intel Core i7 9700T 2.0G 12M 2666 8C 35w 6GE77AV Add S 180.00
SSD 128GB M.2 PCle NVMe TLC 6GF69AV Deduct S (5.00)
SSD 512GB M.2 PCle NVMe TLC 6GF84AV Add S 55.00
HDD 500GB 7200RPM SATA 2.5 6GE96AV Deduct S (5.00)
HP VGA Port 6GF30AV Add S 7.00
HP HDMI Port 6GF21AV Add S 8.00
Upgrade to 5 Year NBD On Site U7899E Add S 17.51
Upgrade to 3 Year with Accidental UOAS4E Add S 19.57



HP Prodesk 600 G5 SFF

Items/description Part no

HP ProDesk 600 G5 SFF Business PC
ENERGY STAR Certified

HP ProDesk 600 G5 SFF Platinum 180W Chassis
Operating System Localization

Windows 10 Pro 64

Intel Core i5 9500 3.0G 9M 2666 6C 65w
4GB (1x4GB) DDR4-2666 DIMM

SSD 256GB M.2 PCle NVMe TLC

HP USB Wired Keyboard

No need for optional ports

HP USB Optical Mouse

Intel vPro Upgrade

No ODD Included

3/3/3 SFF Warranty

Single Unit (SFF) Packaging

HP ProDesk 600 G5 SFF Country Kit

Intel CFL-R Core i5 vpro Label

Intel Core i7 9700 3.0G 12M 2666 8C 65w

8GB (1x8GB) DDR4-2666 DIMM

16GB (1x16GB) DDR4-2666 DIMM

32GB (1x32GB) DDR4-2666 DIMM

AMD Radeon RX 550x 4GB LP DisplayPort HDMI PCle x16 GFX
AMD Radeon R7 430 2GB LP 2DP PCle x16 64bit GFX
HP HDMI Port

HP VGA Port

SSD 128GB M.2 PCle NVMe TLC

SSD 512GB M.2 PCle NVMe TLC

HDD 500GB 7200RPM SATA 3.5

Ultraslim DVD-Writer

Intel 9560 802.11ac 2x2 +Bluetooth 5 vPro

Upgrade to 5 Year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 3 Year with Accidental

6DX60AV

6DX67AV
6DY89AV
6DY81AV
6DY83AV
6DX77AV
6DX76AV
6DY16AV
6DY25AV
6DY96AV
6DZ15AV
6DX94AV
6DY69AV
6DZ31AV
U7899E

UOAS84E

$

Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Deduct
Add
Deduct
Add
Add
Add
Add

R RV Vo VR 7 S VR VR T R T RV, R VS VA VR T I Vo

180.00
45.00
150.00
160.00
80.00
45.00
5.00
3.00

(5.00)
40.00

(6.22)
12.00
15.00
17.51
19.57



HP Prodesk 600 G5 MINI

Items/description Part no

HP ProDesk 600 G5 Desktop Mini PC Americas

ENERGY STAR Certified

Operating System Localization
Windows 10 Pro 64

Intel Core i5 9500T 2.2G 9M 2666 6C 35w
4GB (1x4GB) DDR4-2666 SODIMM
SSD 256GB M.2 PCle NVMe TLC

HP USB Wired Keyboard

No 3rd Port

No SATA HDD Bracket

HP USB Optical Mouse

Intel vPro Upgrade

HP 65W DM External Power Adapter
3/3/3 DM Warranty

Single Unit (DM) Expansion Packaging
HP ProDesk 600 G5 DM Country Kit
Intel CFL-R Core i5 vpro Label

Intel Core i7 9700T 2.0G 12M 2666 8C 35W
8GB (1x8GB)

16GB (1x16GB) DDR4-2666 SODIMM
32GB (1x32GB) DDR4-2666 SODIMM

Intel 9560 802.11ac 2x2 +Bluetooth 5 vPro
SSD 128GB M.2 PCle NVMe TLC

SSD 512GB M.2 PCle NVMe TLC

HDD 500GB 7200RPM SATA 2.5

HP DisplayPort Port

HP VGA Port

HP HDMI Port

Upgrade to 5 Year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 3 Year with Accidental

6FY53AV

6FY60AV
6FZ41AV
6FZ35AV
6FZ37AV
6FZ76AV
6FZ46AV
6FZ65AV
6FY78AV
6FY91AV
6FZ13AV
6FZ03AV
U7899E

UOAS84E

$

Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Deduct
Add
Deduct
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add

R RV Vo Vo R Y RV RV R TR R T B VR Ve VY

165.00
10.00
57.00

160.00
15.00

(4.00)
40.00

(4.00)
3.00
4.00
5.00
17.51
19.57



Hp Prodesk 600 G5 High End Tower

HP ProDesk 600 G5 MT Business PC 6DC50AV S 912.00
Operating System Localization
ENERGY STAR Certified

HP ProDesk 600 G5 MT Platinum 400W Chassis
Windows 10 Pro 64

Intel Core i5 9500 3.0G 9M 2666 6C 65w

16GB (1x16GB) DDR4-2666 DIMM

AMD Radeon RX 580 8GB FH 3DP 1HDMI PCle x16 GFX
SSD 1TB M.2 PCle NVMe TLC

No need for optional ports

HP USB Wired Keyboard

HP USB Optical Mouse

No Intel vPro

No ODD Included

3/3/3 MT Warranty

HP ProDesk 600 G5 MT Country Kit

Single Unit (MT) Packaging

Intel CFL-R Core i5 Label

Upgrade to 5 Year NBD On Site U7899E Add S 17.51
Upgrade to 3 Year with Accidental UOAB4E Add S 19.57
Downgrade to Nvidia RTX 2060 6gb FH 6gj89av Deduct S (100.00)
Upgrade to i7-9700 6dc58av Add S 358.00
Upagrade to 32GB RAM 6dd86av Add S 152.00
Add VGA Port 6dd21av Add S 3.00
Add HDMI Port 6dd12av Add S 5.00
Downgrade to 512SSD 6de23av Deduct S (118.00)
Add Display Port 6dd03av Add S 3.00
Acer BH276 Pbmiiprzx Gaming Display UM.HB6AAPO1 Add S 223.00
G213 Prodigy Gaming Keyboard 920-008083 Add S 65.00
G203 Prodigy Gaming Mouse 910-004842 Add S 39.00
desso Stereo Gaming Headset, XTREAMG1 Add S 26.00
SEHI Asset Tag service (Min of 15 systems ordered) MI ASSET Add S 6.00
SEHI Imaging service (Min of 15 systems ordered) MI IMAGE Add S 6.00



HP Elitedesk 800 G5 SFF

HP EliteDesk 800 G5 Small Form Factor PC 6BD64AV S 565.00
OS Localization US

ENERGY STAR Certified

EliteDesk 800PLA SFF G4/G5 250W Chassis
Windows 10 Pro 64

Intel Core i5 9500 3.0 2666MHz 9M 6C 65W CPU
4GB (1x4GB) DDR4 2666 DIMM Memory

256GB M.2 2280 PCle NVMe TLC Solid State Drive
No need for optional ports

HP USB Wired Keyboard US

HP Optical Wired Mouse USB

No Included ODD

3/3/3 (material/labor/onsite) SFF Warranty US
HP 800 G5 SFF Country Kit US

Single Unit (Small Form Factor) G4/G5 Packaging
Intel CFL-R Core i5 vpro Label

Intel Core i7 9700 3.0G 12M 2666 8C 65w 6CW54AV Add S 180.00
8GB (1x8GB) DDR4-2666 DIMM 6CW14AV Add S 40.00
16GB (2x8GB) DDR4-2666 DIMM 6CWO03AV Add S 150.00
32GB (2x16GB) DDR4-2666 DIMM 6CWO06AV Add S 215.00
AMD Radeon R7 430 2GB LP 2DP PCle x16 64bit GFX 6CUS0AV Add S 55.00
AMD Radeon RX 550x 4GB LP DisplayPort HDMI PCle x16 GFX 6CUS53AV Add S 90.00
SSD 128GB M.2 PCle NVMe TLC 6CV12AV Deduct S (4.00)
SSD 512GB M.2 PCle NVMe TLC 6CV45AV Add S 55.00
HDD 500GB 7200RPM SATA 3.5 6CU73AV Deduct S (9.00)
HP VGA Port 6CVO4AV Add S 5.00
HP HDMI Port 6CU94AV Add S 8.00
Upgrade to 5 Year NBD On Site U7899E Add S 17.51
Upgrade to 3 Year with Accidental UOAB4E Add S 19.57



HP Elitedesk 800 G5 Mini

Items/description Part no

HP EliteDesk 800 65W G5 Desktop Mini Americas PC
OS Localization US

ENERGY STAR Certified

Windows 10 Pro 64

Intel Core i5 9500 3.0 2666MHz 9M 6C 65W CPU
4GB (1x4GB) DDR4 2666 SODIMM Memory

256GB M.2 2280 PCle NVMe TLC Solid State Drive
DM No SATA HDD Bracket G4/G5

No 3rd Port

HP USB Wired Keyboard US

HP Optical Wired Mouse USB

90 Watt External DM Ext Power Adapter Power Supply
3/3/3 (material/labor/onsite) DM Warranty US

HP 800 G5 DM Country Kit US

Single Unit (Desktop Mini) Expansion Packaging
Intel CFL-R Core i5 vpro Label

Intel Core i7 9700 3.0G 12M 2666 8C 65w
8GB (1x8GB) DDR4-2666 SODIMM

16GB (2x8GB) DDR4-2666 SODIMM

32GB (2x16GB) DDR4-2666 SODIMM

HP EliteDesk 800 G5 35W Desktop Mini PC Americas Discrete AMD Radeon RX 560 4GB
SSD 128GB M.2 PCle NVMe TLC

SSD 512GB M.2 PCle NVMe TLC

Intel Wi-Fi 6 AX200 802.11 ax 2x2 +Bluetooth 5 vPro

HP VGA Port

HP DisplayPort Port

Upgrade to 5 Year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 3 Year with Accidental

6AU22AV

6ER83AV
6ET14AV
6ETO6AV
6ETO9AV
6AU24AV/6ER9
4AV
6ET19AV
6ET42AV
6et59AV
6ES40AV
6ES13AV
U7899E
UOAB4E

$

Add
Add
Add
Add

Add
Deduct
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add

v v nvnn

R T RV R VR IR R T, e Vo

175.00

40.00
120.00
220.00

145.00
(4.00)
55.00
15.00
5.00
4.00
17.51
19.57



HP Z1 Tower G5

Items/description Part no

HP RCTO Z1 Tower G5 Entry WKS

OS Localization US

HP Z1 Entry TWR G5 500W Chassis

Windows 10 Pro 64

Intel Core i5 9500 3.0 2666MHz 9M 6C 65W CPU
4GB (1x4GB) DDR4 2666 DIMM Memory

256GB M.2 2280 PCle NVMe TLC Solid State Drive
No need for optional ports

HP USB Wired Keyboard US

HP Optical Wired Mouse USB

No Included ODD

3/3/3 (material/labor/onsite) TWR Warranty US
HP 800 G5 TWR Country Kit US

Single Unit (Tower) G4/G5 Packaging

Intel CFL-R Core i5 vpro Label

Intel Core i7 9700 3.0 2666MHz 12M 8C 65W CPU
8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 2666 DIMM Memory

16GB (2x8GB) DDR4 2666 DIMM Memory

32GB (2x16GB) DDR4 2666 DIMM Memory

AMD Radeon RX580 8GB FH 3DP 1HDMI PCle x16 GFX
AMD Radeon R7 430 2GB LP 2DP PCle x16 64bit GFX
128GB 2280 PCle-3x2 TLC Solid State Drive

512GB M.2 2280 PCle NVMe TLC Solid State Drive
500GB 7200RPM 3.5in

HP VGA Port

HP HDMI Port

9.5mm DVD-Writer G3 800/600 Tower

Upgrade to 5 Year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 3 Year with Accidental

6ME29AV

6NV82AV
6NW36AV
6NW29AV
6NW31AV
6NR73AV
6NR69AV
6NS17AV
6NS49AV
6NR97AV
6NR56AV
6NR45AV
6NW78AV
U1G39E
UOASSE

$

Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Deduct
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add

R RV Vo VY RV Y R " R T R Vo VR VA VR Vo

125.00
40.00
120.00
220.00
225.00
55.00

(4.00)
55.00

5.00
8.00
16.00
26.78
20.60



HP Probook 430 G7 Notebook

Items/description Part no

HP IDS UMA i5-10210U 430 G7 Base NB PC
OS Localization US

eStar Enable IOPT

Windows 10 Pro 64

Integrated HD 720p DualAryMic Webcam

13.3 " HD (1366x768) Anti-Glare LED SVA 220 for HD Webcam with 2 Antennas uslim

4GB (1x4GB) DDR4 2666
256GB PCle NVMe Value Solid State Drive
Pike Silver Aluminum

Intel Wi-Fi 6 AX201 ax 2x2 MU-MIMO nvP +Bluetooth 5 WW with 2 Antennas

No WWAN

No Fingerprint Sensor

3 Cell 45 WHTr Long Life

45 Watt Smart nPFC Right Angle AC Adapter
C5 1.8m Sticker Conventional Power Cord US
Clickpad spill-resistant US

1/1/0 Warranty US

Country Localization US

Core i5 sz3 G10 Label

Intel i7-10510U (1.8 GHz,8MB L3 Cache)
8 GB (1x8GB) DDR4 2666

16 GB (1x16GB) DDR4 2666

128 GB M2 SATA-3 TLC SSD

512 GB PCle NVMe Value SSD

500 GB 7200RPM SATA

13.3 " FHD (1920x1080) BrightView LED UWVA 250 for HD Webcam with 2 Antennas slim Touchscreen

Clickpad Backlit spill-resistant Keyboard

13.3 " FHD (1920x1080) Anti-Glare LED UWVA 250 for HD Webcam with 2 Antennas slim

Upgrade to 1 year NBD On Site
Upgrade to 2 year Pickup and Return
Upgrade to 2 Year NBD On Site
Upgrade to 3 Year Pickup and Return
Upgrade to 3 Year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 3 Year Pickup and Return with Accidental Coverage

6YX14AV

6YX16AV
6YX44AV
6YX40AV
6YX47AV
6YX51AV
6YX18AV
6YX21AV
7AA53AV
6YX19AV
UK701E
UK727E
UQ877E
UK707E
UK703E
UK712E

$

Add
Add
Add
Deduct
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add

R RV Vo VR 7 S VR VR T R T RV, R VS VRV R T R Vo

160.00
40.00
80.00

(5.00)
55.00

60.00
20.00
30.00

9.27
17.51
30.90
33.99
52.53
85.49



HP Elitebook 830 G6 Notebook

HP IDS UMA i5-8265U 830 G6 Base NB PC 4WEO8AV S 658.00
OS Localization US

eStar Enable IOPT

Windows 10 Pro 64

Integrated HD 720p TripleMic Webcam

13.3 inch FHD (1920x1080) Anti-Glare LED UWVA 250 for HD Webcam slim
8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 2400

256GB PCle NVMe Value Solid State Drive

No Near Field Communication (No NFC)

Intel Wi-Fi 6 AX200 ax 2x2 MU-MIMO nvP 160MHz +Bluetooth 5 WW with 2 Antennas
No WWAN

No Fingerprint Sensor

No SmartCard Reader

3 Cell 50 WHTr Long Life

45 Watt Smart nPFC Right Angle AC Adapter

C5 1.8m Sticker Conventional Power Cord US

Dual Point spill-resistant Collaboration US

1/1/0 warranty

No vPro AMT supported

Country Localization US

Core i5 G8 Label

Intel i7-8565U (1.8GHz w/Turbo, 8MB Smart Cached) 4AWE12AV Add S 110.00
16 GB (1x16GB) DDR4 2400 4WE75AV Add S 80.00
1 TB PCle NVMe TLC SSD 4WE83AV Add S 100.00
512 GB PCle NVMe TLC SSD 4WE90AV Add S 40.00
13.3 " FHD (1920x1080) Anti-Glare LED UWVA 250 for HD Webcam + IR slim Touchscreen 4WE33AV Add S 40.00
Dual Point Backlit spill-resistant Collaboration Keyboard 4WS44AV Add S 20.00
3/3/0 Warranty 4WS28AV Add S 22.00
Upgrade to 1 year NBD On Site U4389E Add S 12.36
Upgrade to 2 year Pickup and Return UE323E Add S 26.78
Upgrade to 2 Year NBD On Site UQ859E Add S 45.32
Upgrade to 3 Year Pickup and Return U4395E Add S 53.56
Upgrade to 3 Year NBD On Site U4391E Add S 79.31
Upgrade to 3 Year Pickup and Return with Accidental Coverage U4400E Add S 104.03



HP Probook 440 G7 Notebook

Items/description Part no

HP IDS UMA i5-10210U 440 G7 Base NB PC

OS Localization US

eStar Enable IOPT

Windows 10 Pro 64

Integrated HD 720p DualAryMic Webcam

14 inch FHD (1920x1080) Anti-Glare LED UWVA 250 for HD Webcam with 2 Antennas slim
4GB (1x4GB) DDR4 2666

256GB PCle NVMe Value Solid State Drive

Pike Silver Aluminum

Intel Wi-Fi 6 AX201 ax 2x2 MU-MIMO nvP +Bluetooth 5 WW with 2 Antennas
No WWAN

No Fingerprint Sensor

3 Cell 45 WHTr Long Life

45 Watt Smart nPFC Right Angle AC Adapter

C5 1.8m Sticker Conventional Power Cord US

Clickpad spill-resistant US

1/1/0 Warranty US

Country Localization US

Core i5 sz3 G10 Label

Intel i7-10510U (1.8 GHz, 8MB L3 Cache)

8 GB (1x8GB) DDR4 2666

16 GB (1x16GB) DDR4 2666

128 GB M2 SATA-3 TLC SSD

512 GB PCle NVMe Value SSD

500 GB 7200RPM SATA

14 " FHD (1920x1080) Anti-Glare LED UWVA 250 for HD Webcam with 2 Antennas slim Touchscreen
Clickpad Backlit spill-resistant Keyboard

3/3/0 Warranty

Upgrade to 1 year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 2 year Pickup and Return

Upgrade to 2 Year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 3 Year Pickup and Return

Upgrade to 3 Year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 3 Year Pickup and Return with Accidental Coverage

6XJ55AV
4SS11AV
X7B24AV
6XK24AV
6XK49AV
6XJ67AV
6XK35AV
6XK41AV
6XJ62AV
6XK52AV
6XJ89AV
6XJ83AV
6XJ45AV
6XJ39AV
6XK27AV
6XJ65AV
6XK44AV
6XJ58AV
7UN76AV

6XJ57AV
6XK36AV
6XK32AV
6XK39AV
6XK43AV
6XJ61AV
6XJ70AV
6XJ63AV
6XK46AV
UK701E
UK727E
UQ877E
UK707E
UK703E
UK712E

$

Add
Add
Add
Deduct
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add

578.00

R RV Vo VR 7 S VR VR T R T RV, R U VR "R T R Vo

160.00
40.00
80.00

(15.00)
55.00
40.00
20.00
25.00

9.27
17.51
30.90
33.99
52.53
85.49



Probook 15 Laptop

Items/description Part no

HP IDS UMA i5-10210U 450 G7 Base NB PC 6YY26AV S 627.00

OS Localization US 4SS11AV

eStar Enable IOPT X7B24AV

Windows 10 Pro 64 7AA80AV

Integrated HD 720p DualAryMic Webcam 6YY70AV

15.6 inch FHD (1920x1080) Anti-Glare LED UWVA 250 for HD Webcam with 2 Antennas slim 6YY38AV

8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 2666 6YY62AV

256GB PCle NVMe Value Solid State Drive 6YY67AV

Intel 9560 ac 2x2 MU-MIMO nvP 160MHz +Bluetooth 5 WW 6YY72AV

Pike Silver Aluminum 7AK32AV

No WWAN 6YY56AV

No Fingerprint Sensor 6YY50AV

3 Cell 45 WHr Long Life 6YY16AV

45 Watt Smart nPFC Right Angle AC Adapter 6YY10AV

C5 1.8m Sticker Conventional Power Cord US 7AK35AV

Clickpad with numeric keypad spill-resistant US 7AB0O4AV

1/1/0 Warranty US 7AA83AV

Country Localization US 6ZH39AV

Core i5 sz3 G10 Label 7UN76AV

Upgrade to Intel i7-10510U 6YY28AV Add S 110.00
Upgrade to 16 GB (1x16GB) DDR4 2666 6YY58AV Add S 40.00
Upgrade to 512 GB PCle NVMe Value SSD 6YY69AV Add S 55.00
Downgrade to 500 GB 7200RPM SATA 6YY36AV Add S -
Upgrade to Intel Wi-Fi 6 AX201 ax 2x2 MU-MIMO nvP +Bluetooth 5 WW with 2 Antennas 6YY73AV Add S 2.00
Upgrade to 15.6 "FHD (1920x1080) Anti-Glare LED UWVA slim Touchscreen 6YY40AV Add S 40.00
Upgrade to Clickpad Backlit with numeric keypad spill-resistant Keyboard 7AA88AV Add S 20.00
3/3/0 Warranty 7AA85AV Add S 44.00
Upgrade to 1 year NBD On Site UK701E Add S 9.27
Upgrade to 2 year Pickup and Return UK727E Add S 17.51
Upgrade to 2 Year NBD On Site UQ877E Add S 30.90
Upgrade to 3 Year Pickup and Return UK707E Add S 33.99
Upgrade to 3 Year NBD On Site UK703E Add S 52.53
Upgrade to 3 Year Pickup and Return with Accidental Coverage UK712E Add S 85.49
SEHI Asset Tag service (Min of 15 systems ordered) MI ASSET Add S 6.00
SEHI Imaging service (Min of 15 systems ordered) MI IMAGE Add S 6.00



Elitebook X360 830 G6 Notebook 2in 1

Items/description Part no

HP Elitebook x360 830 G6 with Intel i5-8265U (1.6 GHz w/Turbo, 6MB Smart Cache) Processor with Intel U+ 5PE04AV

OS Localization US
e Star Module
Windows 10 Pro 64
No WACOM PEN

13.3 " FHD (1920x1080) BrightView LED UWVA 250 with Webcam slim Touchscreen

4 GB (1x4GB) DDR4 2400
256 GB PCle NVMe TLC SSD
No Near Field Communication (No NFC)

Intel Wi-Fi 6 AX200 ax 2x2 MU-MIMO nvP 160MHz +Bluetooth 5 WW with 2 Antennas

No WWAN

No Fingerprint Sensor

No SmartCard Reader

4 Cell 53 WHr Long Life Battery

45 Watt nPFC Wmnt USB-C Straight AC Adapter

C5NS 1.0m Sticker Premium Power Cord fixed duckhead Black
Clickpad Backlit spill-resistant Collaboration Keyboard
1/1/0 Warranty

No vPro AMT supported

Destination Country Kit Localization

Core i5 sz2 G8 Label

Wacom AES 2.0 Pen with App Launch Button

128 GB M2 SATA-3 TLC SSD

3/3/0 Warranty

8 GB (1x8GB) DDR4 2400

Upgrade to 1 year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 2 year Pickup and Return

Upgrade to 2 Year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 3 Year Pickup and Return

Upgrade to 3 Year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 3 Year Pickup and Return with Accidental Coverage

5yn37av
5pe72av
5pe99av
5pe68av
U4389E
UE323E
UQ859E
U4395E
U4391E
U4400E

$

Add
Deduct
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add

“wvKnununuenunnnn

51.00

(5.00)
25.00
40.00
12.36
26.78
45.32
53.56
79.31
104.03



HP Zbook 15 G6 Notebook

Items/description Part no

HP IDS DSC T1000 4GB i5-9300H 15 G6 Base NB PC
OS Localization US

eStar Enable IOPT

Windows 10 Pro 64

Integrated HD 720p TripleMic Webcam

15.6 inch FHD (1920x1080) Anti-Glare LED UWVA 250 with HD Webcam slim

16GB (2x8GB) DDR4 2666
1TB PCle NVMe Three Layer Cell Solid State Drive
No Near Field Communication (No NFC)

Intel Wi-Fi 6 AX200 ax 2x2 LTE Coexistence MU-MIMO nvP 160MHz +Bluetooth 5 WW with 2 Antennas

No Fingerprint Sensor

4 Cell 90 WHr Long Life

150 Watt Smart PFC Slim AC Adapter
Dual Point Backlit spill-resistant Collaboration US
No WWAN

DIB No Adobe Software

1/1/0 Warranty US

No vPro AMT supported

C5 1.0m Tag Power Cord US

Country Localization US

Core i5 sz3 G9 Label

HP IDS DSC T1000 4GB i7-9750H 15 G6 Base NB PC
32GB (2x16GB) DDR4 2666

512GB PCle NVMe Three Layer Cell Solid State Drive
3/3/0 Warranty US

Upgrade to 1 year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 2 year Pickup and Return

Upgrade to 2 Year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 3 Year Pickup and Return

Upgrade to 3 Year NBD On Site

6CJ02AV
4SS11AV
X9H35AV
6CJ59AV
6CKO8AV
6CJ29AV
6CJ68AV
6CI82AV
6CJ44AV
6CK11AV
6CJ43AV
6CL89AV
6CHI99AV
6CK15AV
6CJ49AV
2KY02AV
6CKO2AV
X9H49AV
6CK13AV
6CK14AV
7DG33AV

6CJO4AV
6CJ71AV
6CJ94AV
6CKO4AV
UAG6Y9E
UBOAGE
UA6Z0E
UBOA7E
UA6Z1E

$ 1,230.00

Add
Add
Deduct
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add

v nunununnnnn

110.00

120.00

(25.00)
55.00
12.36
27.81
47.38
54.59
82.40



HP Probook 650 G5 Notebook

Items/description Part no

HP IDS UMA i5-8265U for WWAN 650 G5 Base NB PC S5EG84AV S 647.00

OS Localization US 4SS11AV

eStar Enable IOPT X7B43AV

Windows 10 Pro 64 5FZ79AV

Integrated HD 720p DualAryMic Webcam 5GAQ02AV

15.6 " FHD (1920x1080) Anti-Glare LED UWVA 250 for WWAN for HD Webcam slim 5FZ42AV

8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 2400 5FZ86AV

256GB PCle NVMe Value Solid State Drive 5FZ96AV

No Optical Disc Drive 5FZ51AV

VGA port 51G42AV

No Near Field Communication (No NFC) 5FZ50AV

Intel Wi-Fi 6 AX200 ax 2x2 MU-MIMO nvP 160MHz +Bluetooth 5 WW with 2 Antennas 5MQ68AV

No WWAN 5FZ58AV

No Fingerprint Sensor 5FZ49AV

No SmartCard Reader 5FZ52AV

3 Cell 48 WHr Long Life 5FZ32AV

45 Watt Smart nPFC Right Angle AC Adapter 5FZ27AV

C5 1.8m Sticker Conventional Power Cord US 5GA18AV

Clickpad with numeric keypad spill-resistant US 5GA37AV

1/1/0 Warranty US 5GA09AV

No vPro AMT supported X9H42AV

Country Localization US 5GA38AV

Core i5 G8 Label 1QE37AV

HP ProBook 650 G5 Notebook PC, with Intel® i7-8665U (1.9 GHz w/Turbo, 8MB SmartCache) processor with 5SEG82AV Add S 250.00
16 GB (1x16GB) DDR4 2400 5FZ82AV Add S 80.00
15.6 inch FHD (1920x1080) LED UWVA 250 for WWAN with HD Webcam slim Touchscreen 5FZ43AV Add S -
512 GB PCle NVMe TLC SSD 5FZ99AV Add S 55.00
500 GB 7200RPM SATA 5FZ35AV Add S -
DVD-Writer 5FZ60AV Add S 15.00
Clickpad Backlit with numeric keypad spill-resistant keyboard 5GA36AV Add S 29.00
3/3/0 Warranty 5GA11AV Add S 25.00
Upgrade to 1 year NBD On Site UAS5Z9E Add S 9.27
Upgrade to 2 year Pickup and Return UAGEOE Add S 21.63
Upgrade to 2 Year NBD On Site UAG6AOE Add S 35.02
Upgrade to 3 Year Pickup and Return UAGE1E Add S 41.20
Upgrade to 3 Year NBD On Site UAGALE Add S 61.80
Upgrade to 3 Year Pickup and Return with Accidental Coverage UAGE7E Add S 80.34



Misc Options

Items/description Part no

HP N246v Monitor 1RM28AA S 110.21
HP N223 Monitor 3ML60AA S 94.76
HP P244 Monitor 5QG35A8 S 121.54
HP P204 Monitor 5RD65A8 S 87.55
HP EliteDisplay E202 Monitor M1F41A8 S 125.66
HP EliteDisplay E230t 23-in TouchM W2Z50A8 S 229.69
HP EliteDisplay E233 Monitor 1FH46A8 S 145.23
HP EliteDisplay E243 Monitor 1FH47A8 S 146.26
HP USB External DVDRW Drive F2B56AA S 24.72
HP LCD Speaker Bar NQ576AA S 22.66
HP USB-C Dock G5 5TW10UT S 128.75
HP Slim Top Load F3W15AA S 35.02
HP S100 Speaker Bar 2LCA9AA S 28.84
HP 45W USB-C LC Power Adapter 1MZ01AA S 21.63
HP 45W Smart AC Adapter H6Y88AA S 15.45
HP PROMO PC Mounting Bracket for MNTs N6NOOAT S 50.68

Chromebook 11 G8 EE

Items/description Part no

HP Chromebook 11 G8 EE n4020 4gb 32gb 1A762UT S 178.00
HP Chromebook 11 G8 EE n4020 8GB 64GB 1A765UT S 220.00
Upgrade to 1 year NBD On Site UQ993E Add S 9.27
Upgrade to 2 year Pickup and Return UQ991E Add S 13.39
Upgrade to 2 Year NBD On Site U1PU1E Add S 27.81
Upgrade to 3 Year Pickup and Return UQ990E Add S 26.78
Upgrade to 3 Year NBD On Site UQ992E Add S 44.29
Upgrade to 3 Year Pickup and Return with Accidental Coverage UQ996E Add S 63.86
SEHI Asset Tag service (Min of 15 systems ordered) MI ASSET Add S 6.00
SEHI Imaging service (Min of 15 systems ordered) MI IMAGE Add S 6.00



Chromebook 11 G8 EE Touch Screen

Items/description Part no

HP Chromebook 11 G8 EE n4020 4gb 32gb TS

Upgrade to 1 year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 2 year Pickup and Return

Upgrade to 2 Year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 3 Year Pickup and Return

Upgrade to 3 Year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 3 Year Pickup and Return with Accidental Coverage
SEHI Asset Tag service (Min of 15 systems ordered)

SEHI Imaging service (Min of 15 systems ordered)

Chromebook 14 G6

Items/description Part no

HP Chromebook 14 G6 N4020 4GB 32GB
HP Chromebook 14 G6 N4020 8GB 32GB

Upgrade to 1 year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 2 year Pickup and Return

Upgrade to 2 Year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 3 Year Pickup and Return

Upgrade to 3 Year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 3 Year Pickup and Return with Accidental Coverage
SEHI Asset Tag service (Min of 15 systems ordered)

SEHI Imaging service (Min of 15 systems ordered)

Chromebook 14 G6 Touch Screen

Items/description Part no

HP Chromebook 14 G6 N4020 4GB 32GB TS
HP Chromebook 14 G6 N4020 8GB 32GB TS

Upgrade to 1 year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 2 year Pickup and Return

Upgrade to 2 Year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 3 Year Pickup and Return

Upgrade to 3 Year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 3 Year Pickup and Return with Accidental Coverage
SEHI Asset Tag service (Min of 15 systems ordered)

SEHI Imaging service (Min of 15 systems ordered)

1A764UT

UQ993E
UQ991E
U1PU1E
UQ990E
UQ992E
UQ996E
MI ASSET
MI IMAGE

1A715UT
1A717UT

UQ993E
UQ991E
U1PU1E
UQ990E
UQ992E
UQ996E
MI ASSET
MI IMAGE

1A716UT
1A748UT

UQ993E
UQ991E
U1PU1E
UQ990E
UQ992E
UQ996E
MI ASSET
MI IMAGE

Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add

W RV Vo Vo Vo R ¥ RV RV R V2 wn “wvunvnnunnmnynnon
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203.00

9.27
13.39
27.81
26.78
44.29
63.86

6.00

6.00

182.00
208.00

9.27
13.39
27.81
26.78
44.29
63.86

6.00

6.00

208.00
228.00

9.27
13.39
27.81
26.78
44.29
63.86

6.00

6.00



Chromebook X360 11 G3 EE

Items/description Part no

HP Chromebook x360 11 G3 EE N4020 4GB 32GB dual cameras
HP Chromebook x360 11 G3 EE N4020 8GB 32GB dual cameras

Upgrade to 1 year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 2 year Pickup and Return

Upgrade to 2 Year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 3 Year Pickup and Return

Upgrade to 3 Year NBD On Site

Upgrade to 3 Year Pickup and Return with Accidental Coverage
SEHI Asset Tag service (Min of 15 systems ordered)

SEHI Imaging service (Min of 15 systems ordered)

Google Management License

Items/description Part no

Chrome Management License

1A768UT
1A784UT

UQ993E
UQ991E
U1PU1E
UQ990E
UQ992E
UQ996E
MI ASSET
MI IMAGE

crosswdisedu

Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
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RV Vo S Vo Vo SR Vo SRV R VA SRV

$

248.00
280.00

9.27
13.39
27.81
26.78
44.29
63.86

6.00

6.00

23.50



